DARLING

INGREDIENTS

973-285-8395

Morris County Clean Communities Coordinator
214 A Center Grove Road

Randolph, NJ 07869
Cheryl Birmingham

Towns

Boonton
Brookside
Butler
Cedar Knolls
Chatham
Chester
Denville
Dover
East Hanover
Flanders
Florham Park
Gillette
Hanover
Harding
Hopatcong
Jefferson
Kinnelon

Lake Hiawatha

Lebanon
Ledgewood
Lincoln Park
Long Hill
Madison
Mendham
Millington
Mine Hill
Montville
Morris Plains
Morristown

Mount Arlington

Mount Olive

Mountain Lakes

Netcong
New Vernon
Parsippany
Pine Brook

Randolph
Riverdale
Rockaway
Stirling
Towaco

Victory Gardens
Washington Township

Wharton
Whippany

Totals

Rhasheena Richardson
rrichardson@darlingii.com

DARLING INGREDIENTS INC.
Creating sustainable food, feed and fuel ingredients for a growing population.
825 Wilson Ave., Newark, NJ 07105 973-465-1900 tel

2017 Morris County Tonnage Report

Commodities collected from Morris County and recycled during the year 2017.
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973-465-9247 fax  800-800-4841 WWW.DARLINGII.COM

Used Cooking Oil (Pounds)
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0
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38042
0
104230
6918
0
0
17979

TONS

12.39
0.00
17.80
6.78
27.06
16.45
31.03
59.32
32.20
11.14
29.45
11.56
0.18
0.00
6.42
15.47
20.56
8.50
7.67
13.29
19.02
0.00
52.12
3.46
0.00
0.00
8.99
37.87
5.35
0.00

0.00
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11.25
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0.00
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16.75
17.08
0.00

Total Tons

27.94
0.00
17.80
40.68
43.69
63.70
36.65
95.37
53.17
28.93
33.90
11.56
0.18
0.00
6.42
15.47
20.56
8.50
7.67
13.29
56.76
0.00
52.12
6.86
0.00
0.00
8.99
57.28
5.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.83
0.59
80.49
17.35
19.45
5.66
24.00
40.40
0.00
0.00
18.05
89.33
1.40

1018.36
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